SM
A
LL
PA
RT
S
C
A

15 compartments
342 x 260 x 57 SPC-3426-15
Description Order Code
Plain Service Case
340 x 260 x 57 SPC-3426-1
Foam Insert
30 x 220 x 20 CFI-3222-20
Description Per Drw/case Order Code
45 x 40 x 55
(32 per pack) 32 SPI-0405-1
Description Per Drw/case Order Code
80 x 45 x 55
(16 per pack) 16 SPI-0408-1
Description Per Drw/case Order Code
23 x 80 x 110
(20 per pack) 8* SPI-0811-1
Description Per Drw/case Order Code
23 x 80 x 110
(20 per pack) 8* SPI-0811-5
*Quantity per layer; these inserts can be stacked 2 high in the 250-440 drawers.
Service Cases with Fixed Dividers
For small static sensitive parts.
Service Cases